Place
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dos
68
164
75
111
188
121
127
146
158
101
160
210
83
82
84
257
218
15
236
177
87
147
272
261
74
102
168
119
85
57
212
239
277
130
125
234
104
51
205
221
58
91
70
72
253
122
165
150
198

LE JOGGING DE JURBISE

NOM
LELONG RAPHAEL
MONJET LUDOVIC
CAUDRON DAVID
BRIFFEUIL OLIVIER
STILITE YOANN
BERNIER DONATIEN
COMANT SEBASTIEN
OLIVIER YOANN

DI ANTONIO CARLO
GOBERT YANNIC
POLLONI ALAIN
COUGNEAU VINCENT
DUFRANE CYRIL
MAHIEU JOSE
DEFRISE GREGORY
MORTIER PIERRE

VANDERELST JEAN-CHRISTOPHE

DELPLANQUE BAPTISTE
LUMEN EMMANUEL
CARDELLA GAETAN
NORMAIN OLIVIER
FRECOURT XAVIER
LECLERCQZ JEAN
RERERCEY BRICE

DUTRANNOIT VERONIQUE

DARCK JONATHAN
RODIA ANGELO
CORDARO LINO
DENGHIEN LAURENT
DUDOME FABIEN
POMILIO NICOLA
RIVART CHRISTOPHE
BENIT LAURENT
MATHIEU DAVID
DEMOUSTIER CHRISTIAN
CASTIAU ARTHUR

CECI ARMANDO
PERVEUX OLIVIER
LHEUREUX GUILLAUME
DAUCHOT MICHEL
THEATE FRANCOISE
DRAMAIX SYLVAIN
HENRIET ALEXANDRE
KAPUCZINSKI ABELINE
HEURION BERTRAND
DELDICQUE SEBASTIEN
NAIZY GAETAN
DEMOESENEIRE LUDOVIC
MONNIER OLIVIER

21/06/15
10.90 km

Catégorie
SH1
SH2
V1
V1
SH1
V1
V1
SH2
V2
V2
V1
SH2
SH2
V1
V1
V1
V2
SH1
SH2
V1
V1
V1
SH1
SH1
Al
SH1
V1
SH1
V1
V2
V1
SH2
SH1
V1
V3
SH1
V1
SH2
SH1
V1
A2
SH2
SH2
D1
SH2
V1
SH2
SH2
V2

temps
00:37:35
00:38:13
00:39:09
00:39:47
00:40:36
00:40:36
00:41:18
00:41:23
00:41:36
00:41:42
00:41:47
00:42:04
00:42:14
00:42:14
00:42:56
00:43:46
00:43:53
00:43:58
00:44:00
00:44:15
00:44:20
00:44:24
00:44:36
00:44:38
00:44:43
00:44:44
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:36
00:45:43
00:45:57
00:46:20
00:46:23
00:46:31
00:46:59
00:47:03
00:47:07
00:47:11
00:47:11
00:47:12
00:47:17
00:47:18
00:47:26
00:47:32
00:47:51
00:48:08
00:48:27
00:48:29
00:48:38

CHALLENGE DEFI 13

temps/km
03:27
03:30
03:36
03:39
03:43
03:43
03:47
03:48
03:49
03:50
03:50
03:52
03:52
03:52
03:56
04:01
04:02
04:02
04:02
04:04
04:04
04:04
04:06
04:06
04:06
04:06
04:09
04:09
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:15
04:16
04:19
04:19
04:19
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:25
04:27
04:27
04:28

Vitesse
17.40
17.11
16.70
16.44
16.11
16.11
15.84
15.80
15.72
15.68
15.65
15.55
15.49
15.49
15.23
14.94
14.90
14.87
14.86
14.78
14.75
14.73
14.66
14.65
14.63
14.62
14.48
14.47
14.34
14.31
14.23
14.12
14.10
14.06
13.92
13.90
13.88
13.86
13.86
13.86
13.83
13.83
13.79
13.76
13.67
13.59
13.50
13.49
13.45



Place
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

dos
114
109
195
17
20
263
40
229
231
144
35
206
183
208
64
86
237
192
211
110
262
88
174
199
141
115
173
24
31
12
123

118
80
55

157

139
54

167
27

145

232

187

182

241

107
56

242

166

245

186

255

185

NOM

CARE GLENN
MABILLE OLIVIER
PETIT JEAN-LUC
SPILLIAERT ANNE
MICHEL OLIVIER
DUSSART XAVIER
OVERTUS BENOIT
JOLY JULIETTE
DESCAMPS FRANCOIS
SODDU ANTONIO
DELAERE RONALD
VERSET RENAUD
ROSITANO FRANCO
JOURDOIS MORENO
NIS DANIEL
WATTIEZ DIDIER
DESQUESNES THOMAS
LIEGEOIS OLIVIER
COUGNEAU BRUNO
PALUMBIERI DANIEL
BASTIEN CEDRIC
HANUISE MICHEL
ROCHET LEO
MARCHAND YVES
CARPENTIER ETIENNE
MAES DANIEL
QUENON FREDERIC
BOCKLANDT JULIAN
BACHELART DAMIEN
PLOMB EDDY
SCINTA JOSEPH

DE WIEST MICHEL
CORDARO FILIPPO
ROCQ BRUNO
VIOLA GIOVANNI
DELSAUT PIERRE
DELEU PATRICK
RANDOUR PHILIPPE
NAIZY ARNAUD
LEPAPE ALAIN
HARVYN ALAIN
DELIEGE HELENE
STILITE FRANCK
PIRET PAUL
RAMEAU STEPHEN
PREUX MICHEL
DERIDDER RODNEY
BALLEZ FRANCOIS
ANSIAU MAGALI

DE VREESE MARCEL
MERCIER CLAUDY
WALLEMACQ QUENTIN
LARET JEAN-MICHEL

Catégorie
ESH
SH2

V1
Al
V2
SH2
V3
ESD
SH2
SH2
V1
SH2
V3
SH1
V2
V2
SH2
V1
V3
SH2
V1
V3
ESH
V2
V1
V1
V1
SH2
SH2
V2
V2
V1
V2
V2
V2
SH2
V2
V1
SH2
V2
V2
Al
V1
V3
V1
V1
SH2
V2
Al
V2
V1
SH1
V3

temps
00:48:40
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:48:50
00:48:56
00:49:00
00:49:14
00:49:15
00:49:33
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:50
00:49:58
00:50:00
00:50:01
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:27
00:50:28
00:50:35
00:50:37
00:50:41
00:50:43
00:51:00
00:51:04
00:51:08
00:51:12
00:51:15
00:51:18
00:51:26
00:51:29
00:51:32
00:51:40
00:51:44
00:51:49
00:51:52
00:51:56
00:52:09
00:52:10
00:52:17
00:52:18
00:52:20
00:52:21
00:52:25
00:52:32
00:52:46
00:52:56
00:53:05
00:53:20
00:53:25
00:53:29
00:53:30

temps/km
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:33
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:35
04:35
04:35
04:37
04:37
04:38
04:38
04:38
04:39
04:39
04:39
04:41
04:41
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:44
04:44
04:45
04:45
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:54
04:54
04:54
04:54

Vitesse
13.44
13.43
13.42
13.42
13.39
13.37
13.35
13.28
13.28
13.20
13.19
13.18
13.12
13.09
13.08
13.08
13.02
13.01
12.96
12.96
12.93
12.92
12.90
12.90
12.82
12.81
12.79
12.77
12.76
12.75
12.72
12.70
12.69
12.66
12.64
12.62
12.61
12.59
12.54
12.54
12.51
12.50
12.50
12.49
12.48
12.45
12.39
12.36
12.32
12.26
12.24
12.23
12.22



Place
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155

dos
143
172
34
184
97
22
25

81
53
163
106
259
243
135
124
138
159
137
132
264
201
50
52
215
66
209
10

154
120
238
181
171
256
240
207
26
252
60
273
65

103
71
93

220
18
19

254

227

228

204

NOM

DELBECQ GEOFFREY
CHEVALIER DAMIEN
PETINI MAURIZIO
OSYRA ELODIE

FIORI ERIC

LOMBA CHRISTOPHE
JACQUEMIN BENOIT
THILL DIDIER
GARCIA ANTONIO
DELHAYE JOEL
PHILIPPE BENJAMIN
DEVIERE MICHEL
BELLINI LUCAS
GOUAERT YASMINE
AUQUIERE ERIC
D'AGOSTINO SERGIO

CAMMARATA GIAMPAOLO

SIMOGLOU NICOLAS
BARBUTO MICHEL
DRAPPER FREDERIC
DUSSART OLIVIER
PIERMAN VINCENT
OVERTUS MARIE
BAUTHIER CHRISTIAN
TRANCHANT OLIVIER
MURATORE SALVATORE
JOURDOIS DANNY
DAME PATRICK
MAESSCHALK NICOLAS
COUSSEURENT VALERIE
LEFEBVRE PAULIN
SABLON DOMINIQUE
MEDICI CELSO
GUIDARINI KEVIN
LEFEBVRE ALEXANDRE
WILLIAUME WILLIAM
FAUCONNIER JULIEN
LIBERT ETIENNE
ROBIQUET JULIETTE
GODART JACQUES
HARVENGT MARIE
LANG JOHANNES
DEMOLIN THOMAS
BERTRAND BRUNO
ROOS JOEL

DI CARO GIANCARLO
LECLERCQ VERONIQUE
KOOB MARIE-CECILE
LEWILLION PHILIPPE
MEVERLEZ PERRINE
DELAUNOIS DAVID
DEFROYERE OLIVIER
DIERICK SABRINA

Catégorie
SH2
SH1

V2
D2
V1
SH2
V1
V1
V2
V2
V1
V2
SH1
Al
V1
V2
V1
SH1
V1
V1
SH2
V2
D2
V3
V2
V3
V2
V2
ESH
D2
SH2
SH1
\Z!
SH1
SH1
SH2
SH2
V1
D2
V2
D1
V3
V1
SH2
V1
SH1
Al
Al
V1
D1
V1
V1
Al

temps
00:53:31
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:53:44
00:53:52
00:53:54
00:54:17
00:54:18
00:54:23
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:54:31
00:54:31
00:54:40
00:54:40
00:54:42
00:54:43
00:54:51
00:54:53
00:55:23
00:55:31
00:55:40
00:55:45
00:55:46
00:55:51
00:55:57
00:55:59
00:56:10
00:56:12
00:56:16
00:56:19
00:56:25
00:56:37
00:56:41
00:56:41
00:56:45
00:56:46
00:56:46
00:57:00
00:57:08
00:57:17
00:57:21
00:57:23
00:57:25
00:57:29
00:57:31
00:57:37
00:57:44
00:57:45
00:57:54
00:57:57
00:57:57
00:57:59

temps/km
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:57
04:57
04:59
04:59
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:05
05:06
05:06
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:08
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:10
05:11
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:12
05:14
05:14
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:17
05:18
05:18
05:19
05:19
05:19
05:19

Vitesse
12.22
12.21
12.20
12.17
12.14
12.13
12.05
12.04
12.03
12.01
12.01
12.00
12.00
11.96
11.96
11.96
11.95
11.92
11.92
11.81
11.78
11.75
11.73
11.73
11.71
11.69
11.68
11.64
11.64
11.62
11.61
11.59
11.55
11.54
11.54
11.52
11.52
11.52
11.47
11.45
11.42
11.40
11.40
11.39
11.38
11.37
11.35
11.33
11.32
11.30
11.29
11.29
11.28



Place
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208

dos
247
189
190
128
193
274
29
280
279
96
98
39
42
43
258
213
142
79
155
77
191
222
76
214
180
248
152
281
131
169
260
133
235
140
30
203
200
202
194
92
283
69
175
267
136
73
271
270
216
45
265
37
278

NOM

MODAVE PHILIPPE
LERNOULD DELPHINE
PALUMBO NANCY
MAILLEUX LAURENT
LAMBRET CHRISTELLE
THOMAS GENEVIEVE

GUERRA FERNADES DAVID

BOGAERT CHRISTELLE
CAILLEAUX STEPHANE
CIPOLLINA GIUSEPPE
RICOTTA CARMELO
CORDIER EMILE

CAMMARATA GIUSEPPE

LAVORE ANDREA
VINCENT VERONIQUE
PIGEON HUGUES
HEIRMAN ALINE
DESSILLY ERIC
DUCORON ISABELLE
CHOUKRANE MUSTAFA
MAKSIUTA MARTHA
DUMONT FABIAN
RENARD JACQUELINE
WHITE LIZ

PETINI CARLO
HARVENGT PAUL
BELLET GAUTIER
BRAU MICHAEL
CONTENT XAVIER
MAKKI FOUED

DAME MARINE
MARCQ SEBASTIEN
VERHAEGHE VIRGINIE
BREYNE ERIC
MICHETTI FABRIZIO
LETERME VANESSA
ANDRE NATHALIE
VAN RECHEM DIDIER
CARLIER PIERRE
LECLERCQ SARAH
LEBEAU DAMIEN
STAQUET ALEXANDRE
DEGAND FRANGOIS
ROMBAUT AUDREY
HOTAUX FANNY
RENARD JACQUES
BONFITTO KATIA
CORTVRINT GREG
LEFEVRE CECILE
POSTIAUX EDDY
ENGELS STEPHANIE
DELAERE CEDRIC
LAURENT ANTOINE

Catégorie
V1
D2
Al

SH2
D2
Al

SH1
Al
V1

SH2
V1
V3

SH1

SH1
D2
V1
D2
V1
Al
V2
A2

SH2
A2
Al
V2
V2

ESH
V1
V1
V1
D1

SH2
Al

SH2
V1
D2
Al
V2
V1
D2

SH1
V1
V1
D2
D2
V2
D2
V1
Al
V3
Al

ESH

SH1

temps
00:58:07
00:58:07
00:58:19
00:58:24
00:58:42
00:58:54
00:58:57
00:59:03
00:59:07
00:59:16
00:59:16
00:59:22
00:59:23
00:59:26
00:59:27
00:59:32
00:59:44
00:59:54
01:00:04
01:00:07
01:00:07
01:00:11
01:00:12
01:00:23
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:01:43
01:01:51
01:02:25
01:02:46
01:02:49
01:02:50
01:02:59
01:03:03
01:03:14
01:03:21
01:03:23
01:03:55
01:03:55
01:04:11
01:04:18
01:04:22
01:04:36
01:04:43
01:04:50
01:04:59
01:05:19
01:05:20
01:05:29
01:05:29
01:05:31
01:06:15
01:06:19

temps/km
05:20
05:20
05:21
05:21
05:23
05:24
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:29
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:35
05:35
05:40
05:40
05:44
05:46
05:46
05:46
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:49
05:49
05:52
05:52
05:53
05:54
05:54
05:56
05:56
05:57
05:58
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:05
06:05

Vitesse
11.25
11.25
11.21
11.20
11.14
11.10
11.09
11.08
11.06
11.03
11.03
11.02
11.01
11.00
11.00
10.99
10.95
10.92
10.89
10.88
10.88
10.87
10.86
10.83
10.75
10.75
10.60
10.57
10.48
10.42
10.41
10.41
10.38
10.37
10.34
10.32
10.32
10.23
10.23
10.19
10.17
10.16
10.12
10.11
10.09
10.06
10.01
10.01

9.99
9.99
9.98
9.87
9.86



Place
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257

dos
95
153
170
78
276
219
23
225
223
266
162
226
217
38
246
116
269
268
117
41
94
11
44
251
233
230
33
113

151
49
36

284

112

156

176

282

47
196
197
250
129
100

99

90

89
126
179

NOM

DUTILLEUL CORINNE
LAMBERT ROBIN
GLINEUR ERIC

GOMEZ EDOUARD
HENNAUT LAURENCE
BULTOT CHANTAL
GRISLAIN RENAUD
RIZZO FEDERICO
MAILLOT CORINNE
MATHIEU DAISY
GRISLAIN MARCEL
DESCAMPS SABRA
HYDE MICHAELA
DELAERE CYRIL

VAN CEULEBROECK PEGGY
LOTHAIRE MARYLUCE
GALLO MASSIMILIANO
MEUNIER JULIE
KHELFAOUI ZAKIA
MAES FRANCINE
CAPRON ERIC
ESTIEVENART BERNARD
VILAIN VERONIQUE
ROSS JUDITH

BARE ARIANE

JOLY EMMA

DE REYS FREDERIC
LOMBARDO ANGELA

MAESSCHALK JEAN-PHILIPPE

TOFFANIN NATACHA
PARIS ALAIN

DELAERE WALTER
LASSER VANESSA
VERDE ANN

VAN EYCKE ERIC
DEGAND VERONIQUE
BISSEN ANNE

DAUBRY JEAN-CLAUDE
BACCEGA ISABELLE
URBAIN FLORENCE
DESCAMPS KARLINE
HARVENGT EMILIE
DELHAYE NADIA

DE NOTARIS GERALDINE
GEOFFROY BRIGITTE
SOYEUR HELENE
SOYEUR JEAN-LUC
DELEPINE FRANCIS
DEGAND VINCENT

Catégorie
Al
ESH
V1
V3
D1
Al
V1
SH2
D2
Al
V4
Al
A2
ESH
Al
A2
SH2
D1
Al
A2
V1
V3
Al
A2
A2
Al
V2
A2
V1
Al
V1
V4
D2
Al
V2
Al
Al
V2
Al
Al
Al
D1
Al
A2
A2
D1
V2
V3
SH2

temps
01:06:24
01:06:29
01:06:39
01:06:40
01:06:59
01:07:05
01:07:09
01:07:30
01:07:32
01:08:05
01:08:08
01:08:14
01:08:37
01:08:37
01:09:00
01:09:28
01:10:08
01:10:09
01:11:08
01:11:17
01:11:28
01:11:44
01:11:47
01:12:05
01:12:22
01:12:26
01:12:50
01:13:12
01:13:48
01:14:34
01:16:12
01:16:19
01:16:38
01:17:27
01:17:30
01:17:37
01:17:38
01:19:28
01:20:00
01:20:02
01:20:02
01:20:46
01:20:47
01:23:35
01:23:37
01:25:28
01:25:28
01:26:46
01:30:22

temps/km
06:06
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:12
06:12
06:15
06:15
06:16
06:18
06:18
06:20
06:22
06:26
06:26
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:35
06:35
06:37
06:38
06:39
06:41
06:43
06:46
06:50
06:59
07:00
07:02
07:06
07:07
07:07
07:07
07:17
07:20
07:21
07:21
07:25
07:25
07:40
07:40
07:50
07:50
07:58
08:17

Vitesse
9.85
9.84
9.81
9.81
9.76
9.75
9.74
9.69
9.68
9.61
9.60
9.58
9.53
9.53
9.48
9.41
9.33
9.32
9.19
9.17
9.15
9.12
9.11
9.07
9.04
9.03
8.98
8.93
8.86
8.77
8.58
8.57
8.53
8.44
8.44
8.43
8.42
8.23
8.18
8.17
8.17
8.10
8.10
7.82
7.82
7.65
7.65
7.54
7.24



